VENTURE INNO-BIZ ISO 9001 & 14001 CE인증 NET 환경마크 조달우수제품 UL인증 GS인증 KC인증PATENT
Origin of Light -VISSEM
LED SCREEN
광 속 의  정 보 전 달 로  아 름 다 운  세 상 을  열 어 가 는  기 업
Vissem Electronics Co., Ltd.
design by design ATTO  053.587.5950

•NFRARED LED LAMP SERIES
Part No PACKAGE
Peak
Wavelength
WP (nm)
Radiant
Intensity
IE (mW/sr)
Forward
Voltage IF (V)
Forward
Current
IF (mA)
Viewing Angle
2Θ ½ (degree)
VPI5T-940-WN30 RECTANGLE 940 nm 15 mW 1.2 V 20 mA 30° / 10°
VPI5R-940-WN30 5Ø ROUND 940 nm 20 mW 1.2 V 20 mA 30° / 30°
VPI5R-850-WN40 5Ø ROUND 850 nm 140 mW 1.4 V 50 mA 40° / 40°
VPI5V-850-WN60 5Ø OVAL 850 nm 55 mW 1.4 V 50 mA 60° / 30°
•PHOTO TRANSISTOR SERIES
Part No PACKAGE
Wavelength of
Peak Sensitivity
λP (nm)
On State Collector
Current ICEL
(mA)
LENS
TYPE
Receiving Angle
2Θ ½ (degree)
VPP5T-PTR-BN20 RECTANGLE 940 nm 6.5 mA BLACK 20° / 10°
VPP5R-PTR-BN30 5Ø ROUND 940 nm 22 mA BLACK 30° / 30°
VPP5R-PTR-BN60 5Ø ROUND 850 nm 5.5 mA BLACK 60° / 60°
VPP5V-PTR-BN60 5Ø OVAL 850 nm 8.0 mA BLACK 60° / 30°
•5Ø SUPER OVAL LAMP LED SERIES
Part No Color
Dominant
Wavelength

No.of
Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VS048F111-0 32 × 32 128 × 128 3 1/16 1,000 110° / 110° 12.5
VS056F111-8 64 × 64 224 × 224 3.5 1/8 2,800 110° / 110° 58.5
VS064F111-8 32 × 16 128 × 64 4 1/8 3,500 110° / 110° 12.5
VS096F111-8 16 × 16 96 × 96 6 1/8 3,500 110° / 110° 12.5
VS128F111-8 16 × 16 128 × 128 8 1/8 3,500 110° / 110° 15
VS160F111-4 16 × 16 160 × 160 10 1/4 3,500 110° / 110° 25
VS192F111-4 16 × 16 192 × 192 12 1/4 3,000 110° / 110° 25
VS200F111-4 16 × 16 200 × 200 12.5 1/4 3,500 110° / 110° 40
Remarks
32 × 16
•TRI-COLOR SERIES (R+YG/R+PG)
(1/8 duty 및 Pure Green 적용가능)
Model No.
No.of
Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VS040T110-0 32 × 16 80 × 40 2.5 1/16 650 130° / 130° 5
VS048T110-0 32 × 16 96 × 48 3 1/16 550 130° / 130° 12.5
VS064T110-0 32 × 16 128 × 64 4 1/16 480 130° / 130° 12.5
Remarks
PG
1/8 - PG
1/8 - PG

No.of
Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VS096T110-0 16 × 16 96 × 96 6 1/16 420 130° / 130° 13
VS120T110-8 16 × 16 120 × 120 7.5 1/8 3,000 110° / 110° 13
VS128T110-0 16 × 16 128 × 128 8 1/16 300 130° / 130° 13
VS192T110-8 16 × 16 192 × 192 12 1/8 800 110° / 110° 12.5
VL096TR-16S 16 × 16 96 × 96 6 1/16 5,000 70° / 30° 7.5
VL128TR-08S 16 × 16 128 × 128 8 1/8 5,000 70° / 30° 10
Remarks
1/8 - PG
1/8 - PG
Model No.
No.of
Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VS096AB-0 16 × 16 96 × 96 6 1/16 420 130° / 130° 10
VS128AB-0 16 × 16 128 × 128 8 1/16 300 130° / 130° 11
VS096RW-0 16 × 16 96 × 96 6 1/16 1,100 130° / 130° 11
VS128RW-0 16 × 16 128 × 128 8 1/16 1,000 130° / 130° 11
Remarks
A + B
A + B
R + W
R + W
16 × 16 Dot Type 8 x 8 Dot Type
(400[480] : Quarter of 400[480] × 400[480])
Model No.
No.of
Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VL300F111-1 16 × 16 300 × 300 18.75 Static 9,000 110° / 40° 62.5
VL320F111-1 16 × 16 320 × 320 20 Static 9,000 110° / 40° 70
VL400F211-1 8 × 8 200 × 200 25 Static 6,000 110° / 40° 20
VL480F211-1 8 × 8 240 × 240 30 Static 5,000 110° / 40° 22.5
Remarks
Quarter of
Quarter of
Model No.
No.of
Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VL160F111-1 16 × 16 160 × 160 10 Static 10,000 110° / 45° 22.5
VL200F111-1 16 × 16 200 × 200 12.5 Static 10,000 110° / 40° 27.5
VL240F111-1 16 × 16 240 × 240 15 Static 10,000 110° / 40° 40
VL250F111-1 16 × 16 250 × 250 15.625 Static 10,000 110° / 40° 42.5
VL280F111-1 16 × 16 280 × 280 17.5 Static 10,000 110° / 40° 50
Remarks
LED MODULE
•FULL-COLOR SERIES (R+PG+B)
2. Outdoor Use LED Module

Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VL160T110-1 16 × 16 160 × 160 10 Static 7,000 110° / 40° 32.5
VL200T110-8 16 × 16 200 × 200 12.5 1/8 6,000 110° / 40° 20
VL240T110-1 16 × 16 240 × 240 15 Static 8,000 110° / 40° 35
VL240T110-8 16 × 16 240 × 240 15 1/8 4,500 110° / 40° 22.5
VL300T110-1 16 × 16 300 × 300 18.75 Static 8,000 110° / 40° 37.5
VL320T210-1 16 × 16 320 × 320 20 Static 7,000 110° / 40° 40
VL320T210-8 16 × 16 320 × 320 20 1/8 3,000 110° / 40° 25
VL400T210-1 8 × 8 200 × 200 25 Static 6,000 110° / 40° 17.5
VL480T210-1 8 × 8 240 × 240 30 Static 6,000 110° / 40° 20
Remarks
Quarter of
Quarter of
(400[480] : Quarter of 400[480] × 400[480])
LED MODULE
SMD TypeSMD Type
Model No.
No.of
Pixels
Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VS128F111-4 16 × 16 128 × 128 8 1/4 7,000 110° / 110° 15
VS160F111-1 16 × 16 160 × 160 10 Static 10,000 110° / 110° 30
VS200F111-1 16 × 16 200 × 200 12.5 Static 10,000 110° / 110° 40
VS240F111-1 16 × 16 240 × 240 15 Static 8,000 110° / 110° 50
VS256F111-1 16 × 16 250 × 250 16 Static 8,000 110° / 110° 60
Remarks

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Duty
Ratio
Brightness
(cd/㎡)
Viewing
Angle (H/V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
VS300T210-1 16 × 16 300 × 300 18.75 Static 7,000 45° / 45° 32.5
VS300F111-1 16 × 16 300 × 300 18.75 Static 11,000 45° / 45° 55
VL300T110-1 16 × 16 300 × 300 18.75 Static 8,000 60° / 60° 45
VL300T1P1-01S 16 × 16 300 × 300 18.75 Static 7,200 60° / 60° 50
VL300T2P1-01S 16 × 16 300 × 300 18.75 Static 7,200 60° / 60° 50
VL400T2P1-01S 8 × 8 200 × 200 25 Static 7,200 60° / 60° 15
VL500T2P1-01S 8 × 8 250 × 250 31.25 Static 5,500 60° / 60° 15
Remarks
SMD Type